
Course details

Course title
First Steps in ESOL 2

Course code
Q00016144

Course date

Start: 12/03/25
End: 25/07/25

Number of classes
34 sessions

Timetable

Wed 12th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 14th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 19th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 21st Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 26th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 28th Mar, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 2nd Apr, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 4th Apr, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 9th Apr, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 11th Apr, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 16th Apr, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 23rd Apr, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 25th Apr, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 9th May, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 14th May, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 16th May, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 21st May, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 23rd May, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 4th Jun, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 6th Jun, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 11th Jun, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 13th Jun, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 18th Jun, 9:30 to 12:00



Fri 20th Jun, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 25th Jun, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 27th Jun, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 2nd Jul, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 4th Jul, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 9th Jul, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 11th Jul, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 16th Jul, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 18th Jul, 9:30 to 12:00
Wed 23rd Jul, 9:30 to 12:00
Fri 25th Jul, 9:30 to 12:00

Tutor
Ivan Ojounru

Fee range

Free to £225.00

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

Everton Nursery School and Family Centre
Spencer Street
Liverpool
North West
L6 2WF

Level of study
E

Course overview

Continue your journey in learning English with First Steps in ESOL 2. This course builds on foundational
language skills, ideal for learners progressing from beginner to pre-intermediate level.

Course description



First Steps in ESOL 2 is designed for learners who have started their English language journey and are ready to
progress to the next level. This course focuses on enhancing speaking, listening, reading, and writing skills in
English, with an emphasis on practical communication for everyday life. Participants will continue to develop
their confidence in using English in various situations, such as engaging in conversations, making appointments,
and understanding written instructions. The course provides a supportive environment for learners to practise
their skills through interactive activities, group work, and real-life scenarios. By the end of the course,
participants will have a stronger command of English and will be better prepared for further language
development. This course is ideal for learners who have completed the first steps in ESOL and are looking to
build on their foundational skills.

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within reach so if
you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our education experts during
your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need
alternative financial help to access them then let us know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to be accessible so
if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education experts during your enrolment
journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have optimal access.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/esol/12-march-first-steps-esol-2


